Administrative Law - Levin

SurveyMonkey

1. Were you satisfied with the course content, neither satisfied nor dissatisfied with it, or

dissatisfied with it?

Extremely satisfied

Moderately satisfied

Slightly satisfied

Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied

Slightly dissatisfied

Moderately dissatisfied

Extremely dissatisfied

2. Please rate the Professor's success at conveying the material.

Very Successful

Somewhat Successful

Neither successful/unsuccessful

Somewhat Unsuccessful

Very Unsuccessful

100.0% (2)

71.4% (5)

0.0% (0)

100.0% (1)

100.0% (1)

I
[
=]

=]

=]

=]

0.0% (0)

28.6% (2)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

1of6

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

Response
Percent

36.4%

27.3%

9.1%

9.1%

0.0%

9.1%

9.1%

answered question

skipped question

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

Rating
Average

1.00

1.29

0.00

1.00

1.00

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

11

Response
Count

11



3. How knowledgeable in the course content was your instructor?

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely knowledgeable | | 36.4% 4
Very knowledgeable [ ] 27.3% 3
Moderately knowledgeable | | 36.4% 4
Slightly knowledgeable 0.0% 0
Not at all knowledgeable 0.0% 0
answered question 11
skipped question 0

4. How organized was the course content?

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely organized [ ] 27.3% 3
Very organized | | 36.4% 4
Moderately organized [ ] 18.2% 2
Slightly organized [ | 18.2% 2
Not at all organized 0.0% 0
answered question 11
skipped question 0

20f6



Extremely easy

Very easy

Moderately easy

Slightly easy

Not at all easy

Extremely worthwhile

Very worthwhile

Moderately worthwhile

Slightly worthwhile

Not at all worthwhile

5. How easy was it to meet with your instructor outside of class?

6. How worthwhile was the course material?

[E—
I
[E—
=]
=]

30f6

Response
Percent

50.0%

10.0%

30.0%

0.0%

10.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

18.2%

45.5%

18.2%

9.1%

9.1%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

10

Response
Count

11



7. How intense was the Socratic method?

Light (students know when they will
be called on; little pressure from
teacher)

Moderate (multiple questions,

seeks answer from specific |

student)

Heavy (students randomly called
on; professor might get adversarial)

Socratic + (do not go into this class
even slightly unprepared.)

8. Grades in this class were based on:

Response
Percent

0.0%

72.7%

27.3%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

Essay exam |

| 100.0%

Attendance [ |

Papers

Projects [ |

Journals/web postings

4 of 6

20.0%

0.0%

10.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

11

Response
Count

10

10



9. Please enter specific comments.

Response
Count
10
answered question 10
skipped question 1

50f6



Q9. Please enter specific comments.

10

| think Levin is a great teacher, but, as always, in order to really get something
out of the class, you need to do the reading to follow along in class.

Levin is very good at teaching "rule-based" classes such as Admin Law and Civil
Pro. However, it seemed like this was his first or second time actually going
through the materials in depth, so he sometimes came to class and completely
changed his answers to a lot of the info he had provided to us the class before.

Most all of my complaints are directed at the organization of the textbook and
thus the class. Book used problem method which | liked. But the book was kind
of all over the place in organization, it was hard to pull it all together when
outlining.

Don't take this class. Problem method. Terribly boring.

| really like Levin. He is great lecturer, even when people are not stepping up to
participate. His questions seemed really fair and his exam was exactly what he
said it would be. The subject was also interesting and seems as though it will be
useful to know. The only cons for me were that the readings were routinely long
and sometimes it seemed like we spent too long on certain areas.

Levin is a great professor. You have to come to class, and you have to
thoroughly do the readings (his questions are pretty challenging, and he stays on
one student for most of the class time). His exam was tough but fair. Overall, this
subject is one of the most important I've taken in law school - | don't recommend
graduating without it!

Prof. Levin demands a lot of you in that black letter law is not always clear based
on class and reading, sort of have to figure that out on your own. But exam was
very fair, and overall I'd recommend the class, particularly if you like and/or are
used to Prof. Levin.

Professor Levin would assign long and complicated readings and then call on
one student at a time to work through cases and problems - and he seemed to
expect us to have done extra research or be experts in the subject when we had
trouble understanding the reading. | had a hard time following even when he
was explaining the concepts and | don't feel like | got very much out of the class.

The exam was a mixture of multiple choice and essay questions. It was fairly
time pressured.

People didn't seem to take it seriously, which is fine with me, | got a good grade.

6 of 6

Feb 27, 2012 11:31 AM

Feb 27, 2012 11:22 AM

Feb 20, 2012 12:47 PM

Feb 20, 2012 12:41 PM

Feb 12, 2012 10:37 PM

Feb 6, 2012 3:24 PM

Feb 6, 2012 9:50 AM

Feb 6, 2012 8:18 AM

Feb 5, 2012 11:44 PM

Feb 5, 2012 11:31 PM



