Administrative Law - Levin



1. Were you satisfied with the course content, neither satisfied nor dissatisfied with it, or dissatisfied with it?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely satisfied	36.4%	4
Moderately satisfied	27.3%	3
Slightly satisfied	9.1%	1
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied	9.1%	1
Slightly dissatisfied	0.0%	0
Moderately dissatisfied	9.1%	1
Extremely dissatisfied	9.1%	1
	answered question	11
	skipped question	0

2. Please rate the Professor's success at conveying the material.

					Rating Average	Response Count
Very Successful	100.0% (2)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	1.00	2
Somewhat Successful	71.4% (5)	28.6% (2)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	1.29	7
Neither successful/unsuccessful	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.00	0
Somewhat Unsuccessful	100.0% (1)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	1.00	1
Very Unsuccessful	100.0% (1)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	1.00	1
answered question			11			
				skipped	l question	0

3. How knowledgeable in the course content was your instructor?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely knowledgeable	36.4%	4
Very knowledgeable	27.3%	3
Moderately knowledgeable	36.4%	4
Slightly knowledgeable	0.0%	0
Not at all knowledgeable	0.0%	0
	answered question	11
	skipped question	0

4. How organized was the course content?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely organized	27.3%	3
Very organized	36.4%	4
Moderately organized	18.2%	2
Slightly organized	18.2%	2
Not at all organized	0.0%	0
	answered question	11
	skipped question	0

5. How easy was it to meet with your instructor outside of class?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely easy	50.0%	5
Very easy	10.0%	1
Moderately easy	30.0%	3
Slightly easy	0.0%	0
Not at all easy	10.0%	1
	answered question	10
	skipped question	1

6. How worthwhile was the course material?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely worthwhile	18.2%	2
Very worthwhile	45.5%	5
Moderately worthwhile	18.2%	2
Slightly worthwhile	9.1%	1
Not at all worthwhile	9.1%	1
	answered question	11
	skipped question	0

7. How intense was the Socratic method?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Light (students know when they will be called on; little pressure from teacher)	0.0%	0
Moderate (multiple questions, seeks answer from specific student)	72.7%	8
Heavy (students randomly called on; professor might get adversarial)	27.3%	3
Socratic + (do not go into this class even slightly unprepared.)	0.0%	0
	answered question	11
	skipped question	0

8. Grades in this class were based on:

	Response Percent	Response Count
Essay exam	100.0%	10
Attendance	20.0%	2
Papers	0.0%	0
Projects	10.0%	1
Journals/web postings	0.0%	0
	answered question	10
	skipped question	1

9. Please enter specific comments. Response Count 10 answered question 10

skipped question

1

Q9. Ple	ase enter specific comments.	
1	I think Levin is a great teacher, but, as always, in order to really get something out of the class, you need to do the reading to follow along in class.	Feb 27, 2012 11:31 AM
2	Levin is very good at teaching "rule-based" classes such as Admin Law and Civil Pro. However, it seemed like this was his first or second time actually going through the materials in depth, so he sometimes came to class and completely changed his answers to a lot of the info he had provided to us the class before.	Feb 27, 2012 11:22 AM
3	Most all of my complaints are directed at the organization of the textbook and thus the class. Book used problem method which I liked. But the book was kind of all over the place in organization, it was hard to pull it all together when outlining.	Feb 20, 2012 12:47 PM
4	Don't take this class. Problem method. Terribly boring.	Feb 20, 2012 12:41 PM
5	I really like Levin. He is great lecturer, even when people are not stepping up to participate. His questions seemed really fair and his exam was exactly what he said it would be. The subject was also interesting and seems as though it will be useful to know. The only cons for me were that the readings were routinely long and sometimes it seemed like we spent too long on certain areas.	Feb 12, 2012 10:37 PM
6	Levin is a great professor. You have to come to class, and you have to thoroughly do the readings (his questions are pretty challenging, and he stays on one student for most of the class time). His exam was tough but fair. Overall, this subject is one of the most important I've taken in law school - I don't recommend graduating without it!	Feb 6, 2012 3:24 PM
7	Prof. Levin demands a lot of you in that black letter law is not always clear based on class and reading, sort of have to figure that out on your own. But exam was very fair, and overall I'd recommend the class, particularly if you like and/or are used to Prof. Levin.	Feb 6, 2012 9:50 AM
8	Professor Levin would assign long and complicated readings and then call on one student at a time to work through cases and problems - and he seemed to expect us to have done extra research or be experts in the subject when we had trouble understanding the reading. I had a hard time following even when he was explaining the concepts and I don't feel like I got very much out of the class.	Feb 6, 2012 8:18 AM
9	The exam was a mixture of multiple choice and essay questions. It was fairly time pressured.	Feb 5, 2012 11:44 PM
10	People didn't seem to take it seriously, which is fine with me, I got a good grade.	Feb 5, 2012 11:31 PM